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NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross 2 Person Scramble

B A -

Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining $300.00

= Steven Rose + Will Holdridge -12 60

-- Kevin Stray + Norm Bonnickson -10 62

2 Evan Needham + John Vanmiert -7 65 $180.00

- Carl Lane + John Maurer -5 67

- Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park -5 67

-- Matt Ward + Tyler Poster -5 67

-- Darin Hansen + Gabe Wilson -4 68

- Mike Massey + Nathan Vickers -4 68

- Adam Nelson + Eric Moe -3 69

- Jeff Probst + Todd Hart -2 70

3 Blake Compton + David Salle -1 71

T4 Ben Vollrath + Yancy Sanders E 72

T4 Ron Dettmann + Warren King E 72

T6 Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson +1 73

T6 John Kupka + Will Rice +1 73

-- Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle +2 74

8 Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen +2 74

-- Adam Lervik + Joseph Russell +3 75

-- Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic +11 83

AR -

Kent Loomer + Phil Erickson $300.00

-- Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast -1 71

T2 Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen +1 73 $0.00

T2 Don Anderson + Greg Poster +1 73 $150.00

T2 Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson +1 73 $0.00

5) Angelo Jefferson + Marc Walker +2 74

- Caden Lerbakken + Hank Hilts +2 74

-- Dick Price + Mike Bredeson +2 74

- Jacob Greenberg + Kody Carlson +3 75
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-- Dane Ireland + Pat White +3 75
- Chase Heslep + Mark Antonson +3 75
- Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora +5 77
6 Ben Spady + Billy Pickett +5 77
7 Mark Holst + Matt Holst +6 78
-- Annette Richardson + Kae Moe +6 78
8 Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers +7 79
- Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton +8 80
-- Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays +9 81
-- Garrett Hall + Ron Palmer +9 81
= Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich +12 84

Total Purse Allocated: $930.00
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Net 2 Person Scramble

Flight 1

I -

Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining

Steven Rose + Will Holdridge -10 62 $300.00
2 Kevin Stray + Norm Bonnickson -9 63 $250.00
T3 Jeff Probst + Todd Hart -6 66 $150.00
T3 Darin Hansen + Gabe Wilson -6 66 $150.00
T3 Adam Nelson + Eric Moe -6 66 $150.00
-- Evan Needham + John Vanmiert -6 66
T6 Carl Lane + John Maurer -5 67 $30.00
T6 Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park -5 67 $30.00
T6 Matt Ward + Tyler Poster -5 67 $30.00
T6 Mike Massey + Nathan Vickers -5 67 $30.00
- Blake Compton + David Salle -4 68
- Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson -3 69
-- John Kupka + Will Rice -3 69
- Ron Dettmann + Warren King -3 69
10 Adam Lervik + Joseph Russell -1 71
- Ben Volirath + Yancy Sanders E 72
11 Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle E 72
- Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen +2 74
12 Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic +11 83
B -
Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast $300.00
-- Kent Loomer + Phil Erickson -6 66
T2 Annette Richardson + Kae Moe -5 67 $225.00
T2 Dick Price + Mike Bredeson -5 67 $225.00
4 Jacob Greenberg + Kody Carlson -4 68 $100.00
-- Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen -4 68 $100.00
-- Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson -4 68 $100.00
T5 Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays -3 69 $0.00

T5 Caden Lerbakken + Hank Hilts -3 69 $0.00
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- Don Anderson + Greg Poster -3 69
T5 Chase Heslep + Mark Antonson -3 69 $0.00
T8 Dane Ireland + Pat White -2 70
T8 Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora -2 70
10 Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton -1 71
- Angelo Jefferson + Marc Walker E 72
11 Garrett Hall + Ron Palmer E 72
- Ben Spady + Billy Pickett E 72
-- Mark Holst + Matt Holst +1 73
12 Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich +2 74
- Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers +2 74

Total Purse Allocated: $2,170.00
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Gross Team Skins by Flight - Gross Team Skins

Flight 1

Players m Details

Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining 2 $240.00 Eagle on 6, Birdie on 16

Matt Ward + Tyler Poster 1 $120.00 Birdie on 3

Flight 2

Players Detais

Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast 4 $240.00 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 12, Birdie on 14, Birdie on 15
Don Anderson + Greg Poster 1 $60.00 Birdie on 7

Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson 1 $60.00 Birdie on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00



A

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Net H

Flight 1

2
3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8
12
T13
T13
T13
16
T17
T17
19
20

Flight 2

T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8

NB League 2021

2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard

oney Pot by Flight

Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining
Steven Rose + Will Holdridge
Kevin Stray + Norm Bonnickson
Jeff Probst + Todd Hart

Darin Hansen + Gabe Wilson
Adam Nelson + Eric Moe

Evan Needham + John Vanmiert
Carl Lane + John Maurer
Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park
Matt Ward + Tyler Poster

Mike Massey + Nathan Vickers
Blake Compton + David Salle
Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson

John Kupka + Will Rice

Ron Dettmann + Warren King
Adam Lervik + Joseph Russell
Ben Vollrath + Yancy Sanders
Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle
Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen

Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic

Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast
Kent Loomer + Phil Erickson
Annette Richardson + Kae Moe
Dick Price + Mike Bredeson
Jacob Greenberg + Kody Carlson
Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen
Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson

Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays
Caden Lerbakken + Hank Hilts

+2
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AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

I -

$100.00
$60.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

N

$100.00
$60.00
$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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T8 Don Anderson + Greg Poster -3 69 $0.00
T8 Chase Heslep + Mark Antonson -3 69 $0.00
T12  Dane Ireland + Pat White -2 70 $0.00
T12 Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora -2 70 $0.00
14 Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton -1 71 $0.00
T15  Angelo Jefferson + Marc Walker E 72 $0.00
T15  Garrett Hall + Ron Palmer E 72 $0.00
T15  Ben Spady + Billy Pickett E 72 $0.00
18 Mark Holst + Matt Holst +1 73 $0.00
T19  Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich +2 74 $0.00
T19 | Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers +2 74 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $380.00
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Team KP #8
1 Carl Lane + John Maurer "82" Callaway Shirts

Individual KP #16

N - - R

1 Morgan McGowan 10'10" - Ogio Golf Bag

Participation Points

Will Holdridge + Steven Rose 200.00
Norm Bonnickson + Kevin Stray 200.00
Marc Walker + Angelo Jefferson 200.00
John Maurer + Carl Lane 200.00
Kody Carlson + Jacob Greenberg 200.00
Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen 200.00
Ron Palmer + Garrett Hall 200.00
Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays 200.00
Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton 200.00
Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining 200.00
Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson 200.00
Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich 200.00
Will Rice + John Kupka 200.00
Todd Hart + Jeff Probst 200.00
Mark Holst + Matt Holst 200.00
Hank Hilts + Caden Lerbakken 200.00
Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park 200.00
Phil Erickson + Kent Loomer 200.00
Ben Vollrath + Yancy Sanders 200.00
Gabe Wilson + Darrin Hanson 200.00
Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers 200.00

Annette Richardson + Kae Moe 200.00
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Matt Ward + Tyler Poster 200.00
Eric Moe + Adam Nelson 200.00
Ron Dettmann + Warren King 200.00
Don Anderson + Greg Poster 200.00
Kyle Wilson + Jordan Hunter 200.00
Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast 200.00
Pat White + Dane Ireland 200.00
Blake Compton + David Salle 200.00
Joseph Russell + Adam Lervik 200.00
Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle 200.00
Mark Antonson + Chase Heslep 200.00
Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora 200.00
Mike Bredeson + Dick Price 200.00
Ben Spady + Billy Pickett 200.00
Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic 200.00
Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen 200.00
John Vanmiert + Evan Needham 200.00
Nathan Vickers + Mike Massey 200.00

Total Points Allocated: 8000.00



