

### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



#### Gross 2 Person Scramble

Flight 1				
Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining	-13	59	\$300.00
	Steven Rose + Will Holdridge	-12	60	
	Kevin Stray + Norm Bonnickson	-10	62	
2	Evan Needham + John Vanmiert	-7	65	\$180.00
	Carl Lane + John Maurer	-5	67	
	Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park	-5	67	
	Matt Ward + Tyler Poster	-5	67	
	Darin Hansen + Gabe Wilson	-4	68	
	Mike Massey + Nathan Vickers	-4	68	
	Adam Nelson + Eric Moe	-3	69	
	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart	-2	70	
3	Blake Compton + David Salle	-1	71	
T4	Ben Vollrath + Yancy Sanders	Е	72	
T4	Ron Dettmann + Warren King	Е	72	
Т6	Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson	+1	73	
Т6	John Kupka + Will Rice	+1	73	
	Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle	+2	74	
8	Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen	+2	74	
	Adam Lervik + Joseph Russell	+3	75	
	Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic	+11	83	

#### Flight 2

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Kent Loomer + Phil Erickson	-2	70	\$300.00
	Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast	-1	71	
T2	Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen	+1	73	\$0.00
T2	Don Anderson + Greg Poster	+1	73	\$150.00
T2	Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	+1	73	\$0.00
5	Angelo Jefferson + Marc Walker	+2	74	
	Caden Lerbakken + Hank Hilts	+2	74	
	Dick Price + Mike Bredeson	+2	74	
	Jacob Greenberg + Kody Carlson	+3	75	



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



	Dane Ireland + Pat White	+3	75	
	Chase Heslep + Mark Antonson	+3	75	
	Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora	+5	77	
6	Ben Spady + Billy Pickett	+5	77	
7	Mark Holst + Matt Holst	+6	78	
	Annette Richardson + Kae Moe	+6	78	
8	Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers	+7	79	
	Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton	+8	80	
	Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays	+9	81	
	Garrett Hall + Ron Palmer	+9	81	
	Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich	+12	84	

Total Purse Allocated: \$930.00



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



#### Net 2 Person Scramble

Flight 1				
Pos.	Players	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
	Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining	-12	60	
1	Steven Rose + Will Holdridge	-10	62	\$300.00
2	Kevin Stray + Norm Bonnickson	-9	63	\$250.00
T3	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart	-6	66	\$150.00
T3	Darin Hansen + Gabe Wilson	-6	66	\$150.00
T3	Adam Nelson + Eric Moe	-6	66	\$150.00
	Evan Needham + John Vanmiert	-6	66	
T6	Carl Lane + John Maurer	-5	67	\$30.00
T6	Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park	-5	67	\$30.00
T6	Matt Ward + Tyler Poster	-5	67	\$30.00
T6	Mike Massey + Nathan Vickers	-5	67	\$30.00
	Blake Compton + David Salle	-4	68	
	Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson	-3	69	
	John Kupka + Will Rice	-3	69	
	Ron Dettmann + Warren King	-3	69	
10	Adam Lervik + Joseph Russell	-1	71	
	Ben Vollrath + Yancy Sanders	E	72	
11	Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle	E	72	
	Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen	+2	74	
12	Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic	+11	83	

Pos.	Players	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast	-7	65	\$300.00
	Kent Loomer + Phil Erickson	-6	66	
T2	Annette Richardson + Kae Moe	-5	67	\$225.00
T2	Dick Price + Mike Bredeson	-5	67	\$225.00
4	Jacob Greenberg + Kody Carlson	-4	68	\$100.00
	Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen	-4	68	\$100.00
	Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	-4	68	\$100.00
T5	Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays	-3	69	\$0.00
T5	Caden Lerbakken + Hank Hilts	-3	69	\$0.00



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



	Don Anderson + Greg Poster	-3	69	
T5	Chase Heslep + Mark Antonson	-3	69	\$0.00
Т8	Dane Ireland + Pat White	-2	70	
Т8	Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora	-2	70	
10	Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton	-1	71	
	Angelo Jefferson + Marc Walker	E	72	
11	Garrett Hall + Ron Palmer	E	72	
	Ben Spady + Billy Pickett	E	72	
	Mark Holst + Matt Holst	+1	73	
12	Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich	+2	74	
	Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers	+2	74	

Total Purse Allocated: \$2,170.00



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



Gross Team Skins by Flight - Gross Team Skins

Flight 1							
Players	Skins	Purse	Details				
Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining	2	\$240.00	Eagle on 6, Birdie on 16				
Matt Ward + Tyler Poster	1	\$120.00	Birdie on 3				
Flight 2							
Players	Skins	Purse	Details				
Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast	4	\$240.00	Birdie on 8, Birdie on 12, Birdie on 14, Birdie on 15				
Don Anderson + Greg Poster	1	\$60.00	Birdie on 7				
Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	1	\$60.00	Birdie on 16				

Total Purse Allocated: \$720.00



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



#### Net Honey Pot by Flight

Flight 1				
Pos.	Players	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining	-12	60	\$100.00
2	Steven Rose + Will Holdridge	-10	62	\$60.00
3	Kevin Stray + Norm Bonnickson	-9	63	\$30.00
T4	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart	-6	66	\$0.00
T4	Darin Hansen + Gabe Wilson	-6	66	\$0.00
T4	Adam Nelson + Eric Moe	-6	66	\$0.00
T4	Evan Needham + John Vanmiert	-6	66	\$0.00
T8	Carl Lane + John Maurer	-5	67	\$0.00
T8	Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park	-5	67	\$0.00
T8	Matt Ward + Tyler Poster	-5	67	\$0.00
T8	Mike Massey + Nathan Vickers	-5	67	\$0.00
12	Blake Compton + David Salle	-4	68	\$0.00
T13	Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson	-3	69	\$0.00
T13	John Kupka + Will Rice	-3	69	\$0.00
T13	Ron Dettmann + Warren King	-3	69	\$0.00
16	Adam Lervik + Joseph Russell	-1	71	\$0.00
T17	Ben Vollrath + Yancy Sanders	E	72	\$0.00
T17	Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle	E	72	\$0.00
19	Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen	+2	74	\$0.00
20	Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic	+11	83	\$0.00
Flight 2				
Pos.	Players	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast	-7	65	\$100.00
2	Kent Loomer + Phil Erickson	-6	66	\$60.00
Т3	Annette Richardson + Kae Moe	-5	67	\$15.00
T3	Dick Price + Mike Bredeson	-5	67	\$15.00
T5	Jacob Greenberg + Kody Carlson	-4	68	\$0.00
T5	Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen	-4	68	\$0.00
T5	Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	-4	68	\$0.00
T8	Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays	-3	69	\$0.00
T8	Caden Lerbakken + Hank Hilts	-3	69	\$0.00



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



Т8	Don Anderson + Greg Poster	-3	69	\$0.00
T8	Chase Heslep + Mark Antonson	-3	69	\$0.00
T12	Dane Ireland + Pat White	-2	70	\$0.00
T12	Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora	-2	70	\$0.00
14	Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton	-1	71	\$0.00
T15	Angelo Jefferson + Marc Walker	Е	72	\$0.00
T15	Garrett Hall + Ron Palmer	Е	72	\$0.00
T15	Ben Spady + Billy Pickett	Е	72	\$0.00
18	Mark Holst + Matt Holst	+1	73	\$0.00
T19	Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich	+2	74	\$0.00
T19	Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers	+2	74	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$380.00



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



#### Team KP #8

Pos.	Team	Details
1	Carl Lane + John Maurer	"8'2" Callaway Shirts

#### Individual KP #16

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Morgan McGowan	10'10" - Ogio Golf Bag

#### Participation Points

Players	Points
Will Holdridge + Steven Rose	200.00
Norm Bonnickson + Kevin Stray	200.00
Marc Walker + Angelo Jefferson	200.00
John Maurer + Carl Lane	200.00
Kody Carlson + Jacob Greenberg	200.00
Lance Lootens + Tanner Larsen	200.00
Ron Palmer + Garrett Hall	200.00
Bob Vanderyacht + Mike Hays	200.00
Brandon Van Curen + Parker Sutton	200.00
Dane Renkert + Nathan Twining	200.00
Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson	200.00
Adam Railing + Mike Glenovich	200.00
Will Rice + John Kupka	200.00
Todd Hart + Jeff Probst	200.00
Mark Holst + Matt Holst	200.00
Hank Hilts + Caden Lerbakken	200.00
Morgan McGowan + Sunny Park	200.00
Phil Erickson + Kent Loomer	200.00
Ben Vollrath + Yancy Sanders	200.00
Gabe Wilson + Darrin Hanson	200.00
Jacson Bevens + Jake Summers	200.00
Annette Richardson + Kae Moe	200.00



### 2-Person Spring Scramble Leaderboard



Matt Ward + Tyler Poster	200.00
Eric Moe + Adam Nelson	200.00
Ron Dettmann + Warren King	200.00
Don Anderson + Greg Poster	200.00
Kyle Wilson + Jordan Hunter	200.00
Matt Kupka + Royal Prendergast	200.00
Pat White + Dane Ireland	200.00
Blake Compton + David Salle	200.00
Joseph Russell + Adam Lervik	200.00
Christopher Sobba + Jacob Hoelzle	200.00
Mark Antonson + Chase Heslep	200.00
Lee Gustafson + Ozzie Mora	200.00
Mike Bredeson + Dick Price	200.00
Ben Spady + Billy Pickett	200.00
Dylan Langie + Nino Tursic	200.00
Kaleb Craig + Leo Cohen	200.00
John Vanmiert + Evan Needham	200.00
Nathan Vickers + Mike Massey	200.00

Total Points Allocated: 8000.00